
Pos 

1 

2 
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4 
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9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

1 

12 

8 

17 

13 

15 

7 

5 

11 

14 

4 

6 

2 

10 

9 

3 

16 

Name 

Palocar R'Aces 

TT Sport 

DJV Chamoume 

Compatible Numbers 

Reis MotorSport 

Warm Up Racing Team 

FitCarcavelos 

Karters Junior Team 

Racing Team Spirit 

Senna Sem Stress 

DC Motors 

Damm Rabbits RF 

AlenKart AM 

LS Paint 

Karts Seniors Team 

BLG Sport 

Team GC 

Class Laps 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

Diff 

14.544 

16.592 

17.074 

17.249 

18.708 

21.130 

21.240 

26.369 

26.415 

26.693 

37.366 

37.737 

38.536 

38.843 

41.478 

47.072 

Total Tm 

25:24.985 

25:39.529 

25:41.577 

25:42.059 

25:42.234 

25:43.693 

25:46.115 

25:46.225 

25:51.354 

25:51.400 

25:51.678 

26:02.351 

26:02.722 

26:03.521 

26:03.828 

26:06.463 

26:12.057 

Best Tm 

48.758 

48.830 

49.345 

49.210 

48.989 

49.148 

49.335 

49.186 

49.398 

49.101 

49.398 

49.824 

49.677 

49.689 

49.865 

49.487 

50.046 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.544 

Avg. Speed 

57,719 

Best Lap Tm 

48.758 

Best Speed 

60,175 

Best Lap by 

1 - Palocar R'Aces 

 

Printed: 09/10/2023 21:58:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

www.camperakarting.com 

geral@camperakarting.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Campera Karting 

CamperaKarting Out 2023 
Camp. Nacional Kart 

Grupo A - M1 

Race started at 11:32:04 

CamperaKarting 0,815 km 

08/10/2023 10:30 


